126
features:
REF            grammage   colour  packaging
      unit
   - bed sheet: 150 cm x 210 cm
   - quilt cover: 160 cm x 210 cm
   - pillow case: 70 cm x 80 cm
BT-ZES-25G3 25 g/mS  green  1 set
BT-ZES-40G3 40 g/mS  green  1 set
BT-ZES-40W3 40 g/mS  white  1 set
DISPOSABLE MEDICAL BEDDING SET
non-sterile
available colours:bulk packaging:
25 x 1 set
DISPOSABLE ABSORBENT UNDERPAD
for operating table, non-sterile
features:
   with superabsorbent SAP, cellulose wadding, PE foil
DISPOSABLE ABSORBENT UNDERPAD
non-sterile
features:
REF            dimensions  packaging
    unit
   laminate + cellulose wadding + cellulose pulp + cellulose wadding + PP nonwoven
BT-PC4060  40 cm x 60 cm 25 pcs
BT-PC6060  60 cm x 60 cm 25 pcs
BT-PC6090  60 cm x 90 cm 25 pcs
bulk packaging:
4 x 25 pcs
REF            dimensions  packaging
    unit
BT-PC100225 100 cm x 225 cm 10 pcs
bulk packaging:
2 x 10 pcs
35

low-pressure, high-volume cuX
tube size marked in 4 places (on the connector, on the pilot balloon and in two
    places on the tube body)
detachable connector with an outer diameter of 15 mm
pilot balloon with LOT and size indication
single-use
latex-free
EO sterilized
packaging: 1 pc./paper-foil
indication
for both oral and nasal intubation
inserted into the trachea to prevent airway obstruction and respiratory failure
bulk packaging:
10 x 20 pcs
5()
RIM-30          I.D. (mm) 3.0 20 pcs
RIM-35          I.D. (mm) 3.5 20 pcs
RIM-40          I.D. (mm) 4.0 20 pcs
RIM-45          I.D. (mm) 4.5 20 pcs
RIM-50          I.D. (mm) 5.0 20 pcs
RIM-55          I.D. (mm) 5.5 20 pcs
RIM-60          I.D. (mm) 6.0 20 pcs
RIM-65          I.D. (mm) 6.5 20 pcs
RIM-70          I.D. (mm) 7.0 20 pcs
RIM-75          I.D. (mm) 7.5 20 pcs
RIM-80          I.D. (mm) 8.0 20 pcs
RIM-85          I.D. (mm) 8.5 20 pcs
RIM-90          I.D. (mm) 9.0 20 pcs
RIM-95          I.D. (mm) 9.5 20 pcs
RIM-100          I.D. (mm) 10.0 20 pcs
LQWHUPHGLDWH
SDFNDJLQJ
VL]H
reinforced endotracheal tube

tube size marked in 4 places (on the connector, on the pilot balloon and in two
    places on the tube body)
detachable connector with an outer diameter of 15 mm
single-use
latex-free
EO sterilized
packaging: 1 pc./paper-foil
indication
for both oral and nasal intubation
inserted into the trachea to prevent airway obstruction and respiratory failure
for intubation of the patient in an unusual position, with a high risk of kinking
    the endotracheal tube
bulk packaging:
10 x 10 pcs
5()
RIMZP-30          I.D. (mm) 3.0 10 pcs
RIMZP-35          I.D. (mm) 3.5 10 pcs
RIMZP-40          I.D. (mm) 4.0 10 pcs
RIMZP-45          I.D. (mm) 4.5 10 pcs
RIMZP-50          I.D. (mm) 5.0 10 pcs
RIMZP-55          I.D. (mm) 5.5 10 pcs
RIMZP-60          I.D. (mm) 6.0 10 pcs
RIMZP-65          I.D. (mm) 6.5 10 pcs
RIMZP-70          I.D. (mm) 7.0 10 pcs
RIMZP-75          I.D. (mm) 7.5 10 pcs
RIMZP-80          I.D. (mm) 8.0 10 pcs
RIMZP-85          I.D. (mm) 8.5 10 pcs
RIMZP-90          I.D. (mm) 9.0 10 pcs
RIMZP-95          I.D. (mm) 9.5 10 pcs
RIMZP-100          I.D. (mm) 10.0 10 pcs
LQWHUPHGLDWH
SDFNDJLQJ
VL]H

atraumatic, soW rounded tip, curved cannula
radiopaque line
equipped with obturator
single-use
latex-free
EO sterilized
packaging: 1 pc./rigid blister
indication
to control respiratory tracts in people aWer tracheostomy
introduced to the airways by a surgical incision of the tracheal’s
    front wall to allow ventilation
provides free breathing bypassing the nose, throat and larynx
bulk packaging:
10 x 10 pcs
5()
RTM-40          4.0  10 pcs
RTM-45          4.5  10 pcs
RTM-50          5.0  10 pcs
RTM-60          6.0  10 pcs
RTM-65          6.5  10 pcs
RTM-70          7.0  10 pcs
RTM-75          7.5  10 pcs
RTM-80          8.0  10 pcs
RTM-85          8.5  10 pcs
RTM-90          9.0  10 pcs
RTM-95          9.5  10 pcs
RTM-100          10.0  10 pcs
LQWHUPHGLDWH
SDFNDJLQJ
VL]H